Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (553)

Route #: 553

Driver: Bus #:

RT-553 CHAMBLEE HS SUMMER ENRICHMENT (5.28.24-6.18.24) M-TH

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:12 AM 6135 NEW PEACHTREE RD, 30340 & PEBBLEWOOD APTS 2 2
07:16 AM 3630 SHALLOWFORD RD ,30340 SHALLOWFORD GARDENS/ARMS APTS 2 4
07:177 AM  SHALLOWFORD RD, 30341 & PEARL LA, 30341 (BOYS) 9 13
07:19 AM 3128 CHAMBLEE DUNWOODY RD, 30341 NORTHWOODS APTS 3 16
07:21 AM 3248 CHAMBLEE DUNWOODY RD, 30341 WOODGATE APTS 8 24
07:25 AM 3204 CHAMBLEE DUNWOODY RD ,30341 GRACIELA CHAVEZ PEREZ 1 25
07:26 AM 3255 CHAMBLEE DUNWOODY RD ,30341 CHAMBLEE HEIGHTS APTS 14 39
07:30 AM  SCHOOL: CHAMBLEE HIGH SCHOOL 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 522.801

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

05/ 13/ 2024 Page 1



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (554)

Route #: 554

Driver: Bus #:

RT-554 CHAMBLEE HS SUMMER ENRICHMENT (5.28.24-6.18.24) M-TH

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:12 AM 3852 MCELROY RD, 30340 FOXWOOD APTS 3 3
07:16 AM 3061 OAKCLIFF RD ,30340 CAMBRIDGE SQUARE TOWNHOMES 3 6
07:18 AM 4274 ENGLISH OAK DR, 30340 TOWN & COUNTRY 4 10
07:22 AM 5260 BUFORD HWY, 30340 LEGACY NORTH APTS 5 15
07:23 AM 2442 CHAMBLEE TUCKER RD, 30341 CUMBERLAND COURT APTS 6 21
07:24 AM  DOWDELL DR, 30341 & HOOD AV, 30341 2 23
07:26 AM  NEW PEACHTREE RD, 30341 & HOOD AV, 30341 6 29
07:26 AM 5339 NEW PEACHTREE RD, 30341 PEACHTREE PLAZA APTS 4 33
07:30 AM  SCHOOL: CHAMBLEE HIGH SCHOOL 0 0

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

End of Run: 522.802

EE R I S I I I R I R I R S I R R I R R I O R I T

05/ 13/ 2024 Page 2



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (555)

Route #: 555

Driver: Bus #:

RT-555 CHAMBLEE HS SUMMER ENRICHMENT (5.28.24-6.18.24) M-TH

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:44 AM 2432 JOHNSON FRRY RD ,30341 EXCHANGE@NORTH HAVEN

N
N

06:48 AM 3564 ASHFORD DUNWOODY RD ,30319 THE ASHFORD* 2 4
06:49 AM 1920 JOHNSON FERRY RD ,30319 THE ASHFORD APTS (ENTRANCE) 1 5
06:56 AM 4420 PEACHTREE RD ,30319 GABLES BROOKHAVEN APTS 1 6
07:00 AM  PEACHTREE RD ,30319 & TOWN BLVD NE ,30319 3 9
07:01 AM  PEACHTREE RD, 30319 POST GLEN APTS 1 10
07:03 AM 3833 PEACHTREE RD ,30319 CHEROKEE PLAZA CENTER 1 11
07:08 AM  CALDWELL RD ,30319 & BROOKHAVEN CIR ,30319 2 13
07:13AM  CLAIRMONT RD, 30341 & HAM DR, 30341 1 14
07:14 AM  8TH ST,30341 & JEFFERSON ST ,30341 S 19
07:15AM  CLAIRMONT RD ,30341 & MANNVILLE DR ,30341 1 20
07:16 AM  DRESDEN DR ,30319 & SKYLAND DR, 30319 1 21
07:20 AM  DREW VALLEY RD & POPLAR SPRINGS DR ,30319 (SOUTH) 1 22
07:30 AM  SCHOOL: CHAMBLEE HIGH SCHOOL 0 0

khkhkkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhdhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhkhdhkhdhkhdhkrkkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 522.803

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhrkk krkkx**x

05/ 13/ 2024 Page 3



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (556)

Route #: 556

Driver: Bus #:

RT-556 CHAMBLEE HS SUMMER ENRICHMENT (5.28.24-6.18.24) M-TH

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:05 AM 3755 ASHFORD DUNWOODY RD ,30319 1 1
07:08 AM  ASHWOODY TRL, 30319 & ASHWOODY CT, 30319 1 2
07:13AM  E NANCY CREEK DR ,30319 & NANCY CREEK WAY ,30319 1 3
07:15AM 1901 SAVOY DR, 30341 @ SONESTA SUITES 1 4
07:16 AM 4306 N SHALLOWFORD RD ,30341 THE SAVOY APTS 4 8
07:17 AM 4100 N SHALLOWFORD RD ,30341 1 9
07:18 AM 4121 N PEACHTREE RD ,30341 @ CHATSWORTH APTS, 30341 7 16
07:19 AM 10 PERIMETER PARK DR ,30341 @ PERIMETER PARK APTS 1 17
07:20 AM N PEACHTREE RD ,30341 & GENTRYS WLK/ARIUM DUNWOODY APTS 3 20
07:21 AM 4237 N SHALLOWFORD RD ,30341 DUNWOODY EXCHANGE (1ST ENT) 1 21
07:21 AM 4237 N SHALLOWFORD RD ,30341 DUNWOODY EXCHANGE (2ND ENT) 13 34
07:25 AM N PEACHTREE RD ,30341 & LAWSON WAY ,30341 2 36
07:30 AM  SCHOOL: CHAMBLEE HIGH SCHOOL 0 0

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

End of Run: 522.804

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

05/ 13/ 2024 Page 4



